EXPERTECH — ROAD SHOW SCHEDULE — JUNE/JULY 2008

DATE

LOCAL

July 7/08

REP

TIME & LOCATION

Wednesday, June 25th

52

Gary Carr & Janice McClelland

6 PM — CEP Local 52 office, 2™ Floor
17665 Leslie St., East door-Unit 42

Thursday, June 26™

26 (Alternate Voting July 9)
CEP Local 26 Office
5225 Orbitor Dr. Unit 9, 7AM-6PM

Gary Carr, Wayne Lalonde
Janice McClelland

5:30 PM — CAW Local 252 Hall
1343 Matheson Blvd. Unit 12,
Mississauga

Thursday July 3™

47,48 & 53

Wayne Lalonde

5 PM — Hellenic Banquet Hall
1019 Hwy 3 - Windsor

Monday, July 7

28

43

Gary Carr & Janice McClelland

Wayne Lalonde

6 PM — Steelworkers’ Hall,
115 Albert St., Basement, Oshawa

6:30 PM — Local 43 office — Rm #8
3855 St. Peter Ave. Niagara Falls

Tuesday, July 8"

27 (Alternate Voting — July 15"
8 am — 6 pm — Local 27 office)

42

Locals 38, 41 & 49 — conf. call
and voting electronic or phone

Gary Carr

Wayne Lalonde

Gary Carr

5:30 PM — Moose Lodge
34 Crockford Blvd., Toronto

6 PM - Labour Council
1130 Barton St. #207, Hamilton

8 PM (Eastern) — CONFERENCE CALL
for members out-of-province and far
north

Wednesday, July 9"

44 & 45

Wayne Lalonde & Gary Ellis

7 PM — Army, Navy, Air Force Hall
408 Gage Ave., Kitchener

Thursday, July 10" 46 Wayne Lalonde 6 PM — Local 46 office, Unit 10
89 Wharncliff Rd. N., London
Monday, July 14" 40-0 Gary Carr & Janice McClelland 6:30 PM — Army, Navy, Air Force
Hall, 7 George St., Barrie
Tuesday, July 15" 39-0 Gary Carr 7 PM — Huntsville Public Library
7 Minerva Street
30-0 Brian Macari & Janice McClelland | 3:30 PM — Local office,
329 Church St. Belleville
Wednesday, July 16™ 37 Gary Carr 7 PM — Steelworkers’ Hall
Frood Road, Sudbury
31 Brian Macari & Janice McClelland | 6:30 PM - Local 31 office —
728-L Arlington Park PI. Kingston
Thursday, July 17" 34-0 Brian Macari & Janice McClelland | 7 PM - Local 34-0 office, Unit 23A
5470 Canotek Rd., Gloucester
Monday, July 21% 35 Brian Macari 7 PM — Royal Canadian Legion
202 Pembroke St E, Pembroke
Tuesday, July 22™ 36 Brian Macari 7 PM — Voyager Inn, Greening Rm
123 Delaware Ave., North Bay
Wednesday, July 23" 29-X Brian Macari 7 PM — Royal Canadian Legion
Omemee
Monday, July 28" 31 (Cornwall) Brian Macari 6:30 PM — Knights of Columbus

Second Street, Cornwall




Thursday, July 31%

Friday, August 1

BALLOTS TO ARRIVE AT THE CEP OFFICE IN MONTREAL NO LATER THAN 4 PM

COUNTING OF BALLOTS IN MONTREAL

Tmclcope-343




	Gary Carr
	6 PM – Local 46 office, Unit 10

